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Ecart Ter

Série B: Voitures de Production

1 102
2 110
3 104

4 107
5 122
6 121
7 105
8 118
9 119
10 151
no 214
12 149
13142
1“1
15 190
16 111
17143
18 148
19 117
20 194
21 173
22 150
23 191
24 154
25 183
26 167
21 147
28 163
29 170
30 168
31 123
2 174
33 114
34 146
35 199
3% 172
37 126
38 115
39 179
4 184
41 133
42 207
43 127
4 132
45 137

POINSIGNON Yannick
MEILLON David
DUBOIS Anthony
GRANIER Nicolas
AVELLANEDA Jérémy
TIERCE Thierry
POINSIGNON Christophe
NEFF Frédéric
GANDOLFO Jean-Marc
POPE Jean-Pierre
CAZALENS Joél
SIMON Richard
PERRAUD Alain
LEMAIRE Sébastien
DURASSIER Samuel
CAT MACKOWIAK Morane
LA MONICA Jennifer
DERRE Pascal
DUPONT Julien
DELORS Sébastien
JAROUSSE Kévin
DELAGE Romain
PAYNEAU Gilbert
BRUNET Manuel
ROUSSEAU Jimmy
ESCOT Jérémy
BOISSON Gaél

FAYET Frangois
BARD Sébastien
DERRE Cyril
BURGEVIN Xavier
MICHY Philibert
CHARDIN William
KOENIGUER Théo
MARION Benoit
JANNY Jérome
GODET Jean-Michel
LE CROM Stéphane
MERLET Nicolas
SAUTEUR Eric
BROSSARD Laurent
ANDRIEU Sylvain
LOUISON Aurore
LANSARD Dominique
PEREIRA Loic
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BMW M3 E92
CFM
Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo
c
Alpine A110
CFM
Seat Cup Racer MK3
FM
Mitjet Supertourisme
CFM
Cupra Leon MK3 TCR
CFM
Simca CG Turbo
CFM
Porsche 996 GT2 R
CFM
Porsche 991 GT3
CFM
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
M
Scora Maxi Type 2
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Seat Leon Supercopa MK3

CFM
BMW M3 E36

CFM
Honda Civic Type R EP3
CFM
BMW M3 E36
CFM
Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3
| FB @z
Seat Leon Supercopa MK2
Volvo Touring Cup TC10
CFM
Peugeot 206+ RS
Renault Mégane 3 RS
Renault Clio 4 Cup
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
CFM
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Seat Leon Supercopa
Renault Clio 2 Cup
CFM
Renault Clio 2 Cup
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Mitjet
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Mitjet
JB
Seat Leon Supercopa MK2

JB
BMW M3
Renault Clio RS Line
Mitjet 1400

CFM
Mitjet 1300
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Renault Clio RS Line
Simca Rallye 2

CFM
Renault Clio RS
Mitjet 1300
CFM
Alpine A110

Mitjet

2:40.473
2:43.232
2:42.234
2:48.877
2:50.217
2:51.040
2:49.881
2:53.345
2:53.989
2:52.083
2:53.096
2:55.925
2:54.618
2:54.588
2:56.272
2:57.661
2:59.295
3:03.572
3:02.403
3:00.457
3:01.713
3:03.870
3:05.417
3:13.290
3:04.392
3:05.517
3:07.973
3:06.183
3:06.059
3:05.018
3:05.515
3:07.547
3:08.596
3:14.630
3:14.475
3:10.876
3:12.060
3:10.002
3:12.642
3:12.322
3:11.956
3:13.212
3:16.575
3:16.307
3:16.748

2:40.841
2:39.966
2:42.986
2:49.300
2:49.266
2:49.467
2:51.387
2:48.335
2:48.214
2:50.492
2:50.868
2:52.724
2:54.663
2:56.605
2:55.995
2:58.265
2:57.500
2:54.869
2:57.201
2:59.603
3:00.577
3:02.304
3:01.683
2:54.473
3:03.507
3:03.802
3:01.361
3:04.200
3:04.609
3:06.390
3:05.923
3:04.376
3:07.053
3:02.428
3:02.907
3:08.530
3:08.811
3:11.347
3:08.771
3:10.485
3:11.574
3:10.691
3:08.248
3:09.798
3:10.232

5:21.314
5:23.198
5:25.220
5:38.177
5:39.483
5:40.507
5:41.268
5:41.680
5:42.203
5:42.575
5:43.964
5:48.649
5:49.281
5:51.193
5:52.267
5:55.926
5:56.795
5:58.441
5:59.604
6:00.060
6:02.290
6:06.174
6:07.100
6:07.763
6:07.899
6:09.319
6:09.334
6:10.383
6:10.668
6:11.408
6:11.438
6:11.923
6:15.649
6:17.058
6:17.382
6:19.406
6:20.871
6:21.349
6:21.413
6:22.807
6:23.530
6:23.903
6:24.823
6:26.105
6:26.980

+01.884  +0:01.884
+03.906  +0:02.022
+16.863  +0:12.957
+18.169  +0:01.306
+19.193  +0:01.024
+19.954  +0:00.761
+20.366  +0:00.412
+20.889  +0:00.523
+21.261 +0:00.372
+22.650  +0:01.389
+27.335  +0:04.685
+27.967  +0:00.632
+29.879  +0:01.912
+30.953  +0:01.074
+34.612  +0:03.659
+35.481 +0:00.869
+37.127  +0:01.646
+38.290  +0:01.163
+38.746  +0:00.456
+40.976  +0:02.230
+44.860  +0:03.884
+45.786  +0:00.926
+46.449  +0:00.663
+46.585  +0:00.136
+48.005  +0:01.420
+48.020  +0:00.015
+49.069  +0:01.049
+49.354  +0:00.285
+50.094  +0:00.740
+50.124  +0:00.030
+50.609  +0:00.485
+54.335  +0:03.726
+55.744  +0:01.409
+56.068  +0:00.324
+58.092  +0:02.024
+59.557  +0:01.465
+1:00.035  +0:00.478
+1:00.099  +0:00.064
+1:01.493  +0:01.394
+1:02.216  +0:00.723
+1:02.589  +0:00.373
+1:03.509  +0:00.920
+1:04.791 +0:01.282
+1:05.666  +0:00.875
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46 205 CHABRIER Thomas
47 187 TKATCHENKO Jacques
48 175 LEMAIGRE Julien Malcom
49 197 COUTAUD Sébastien
5 192 GODARD Jimmy

51 212 MORANGE Eric

52 219 RIVOIRE Florian

53 188 THIBERT Benjamin
54 157 BARDIN Laurent

5 196 BLAUDY Sébastien
56 169 ROBIN Stéphane

57 177 KNOFF Charlie

58 178 MARCHAL Patrick

5 156 JOUBERT Noél

60 210 CHAUSSE Ludovic

61 220 FRANCAIS Alain

62 213 CHOQUET Arnaud

63 153 PERRIN Franck

64 189 BAYLE Christian

65 145 MONTEIL Dominique
66 204 RICARD Kévin

67 203 FAYET Guillaume

68 198 AUGER Mathis

69 186 CHAMBONNIERE Eric
70 106 DOSIERES Francis

71 176 PASSAQUET Christophe
72 166 COUDERT Gérard

73 208 BENOIST Laurence
74 211 DALLAY Aurélie

75 202 MEILLET Laurent

76 200 GRAND Damien

77 113 MORETON James

78 164 DEBE Célia

79 152 MIRAMONT Jean-Luc
80 129 BARBOUX Herve

81 195 LEMAIRE Yoann

82 201 CHAULET Franck
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BMW 320 Evo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio 2 RS
CFM
Citroén AX Sport
Simca 1000
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Peugeot 206 RPS
Renault Mégane DCI
Peugeot 205 GTI Max
Alpine A110
Renault Clio V6 Trophy
Peugeot 207 LW
CFM
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio 4 Cup
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Citroén Saxo VTS

Renault Twingo RS

Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3

Renault Clio 3 Cup
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 206 CC
Citroén AX GTI
[ FB |
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Volkswagen Golf 2 GTI
Caterham CSR 260
Renault Clio 3 Cup
JB WEHICFM
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
CFM
Nissan 350 Z
Peugeot 206 GT

Citroén Saxo VTS

3:20.883
3:20.004
3:18.789
3:19.679
3:23.113
3:28.259
3:26.553
3:22.990
3:28.854
3:26.236
3:30.632
3:29.544
3:25.292
3:25.599
3:24.704
3:28.973
3:29.909
3:28.633
3:26.874
3:13.964
3:28.078
3:32.222
3:33.774
3:33.641
4:10.770
3:36.106
3:38.404
3:38.811
3:38.219
3:45.048
3:42.084
3:45.494
3:18.836
2:59.013
3:57.486
3:55.340
4:06.186

JA = Jeune -25ans série A JB = Jeune -25ans série B m = Féminin série A [z = Féminin série B CEM = Chpt France D1
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3:09.425
3:12.476
3:14.268
3:16.365
3:14.051
3:10.904
3:14.632
3:19.428
3:14.372
3:17.608
3:16.352
3:19.415
3:24.078
3:23.895
3:24.881
3:20.628
3:20.453
3:22.384
3:25.246
3:41.220
3:27.911
3:28.424
3:28.128
3:30.073
2:53.133
3:30.303
3:35.744
3:35.630
3:37.236
3:31.940
3:36.272
3:34.385
4:07.058
4:35.086
3:37.554
3:46.737
3:59.882

6:30.308
6:32.480
6:33.057
6:36.044
6:37.164
6:39.163
6:41.185
6:42.418
6:43.226
6:43.844
6:46.984
6:48.959
6:49.370
6:49.494
6:49.585
6:49.601
6:50.362
6:51.017
6:52.120
6:55.184
6:55.989
7:00.646
7:01.902
7:03.714
7:03.903
7:06.409
7:14.148
T7:14.44
7:15.455
7:16.988
7:18.356
7:19.879
7:25.894
7:34.099
7:35.040
T:42.077
8:06.068

+1:08.994  +0:03.328
+1:11.166  +0:02.172
+1:11.743  +0:00.577
+1:14730  +0:02.987
+1:15.850  +0:01.120
+1:17.849  +0:01.999
+1:19.871 +0:02.022
+1:21.104  +0:01.233
+1:21.912  +0:00.808
+1:22.530  +0:00.618
+1:25.670  +0:03.140
+1:27.645  +0:01.975
+1:28.056  +0:00.411
+1:28.180  +0:00.124
+1:28.271 +0:00.091
+1:28.287  +0:00.016
+1:29.048  +0:00.761
+1:29.703  +0:00.655
+1:30.806  +0:01.103
+1:33.870  +0:03.064
+1:34.675  +0:00.805
+1:39.332  +0:04.657
+1:40.588  +0:01.256
+1:42.400  +0:01.812
+1:42.580  +0:00.189
+1:45.095  +0:02.506
+1:52.834  +0:07.739
+1:53.127  +0:00.293
+1:54.141 +0:01.014
+1:55.674  +0:01.533
+1:57.042  +0:01.368
+1:58.565  +0:01.523
+2:04.580  +0:06.015
+2:12.785  +0:08.205
+2:13.726  +0:00.941
+2:20.763  +0:07.037
+2:44.754  +0:23.991
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